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2024
DALLAS COUNTY

Addison-Carrollton/FB ISD
Addison-Dallas ISD
Balch Springs-Dallas ISD
Balch Springs-Mesquite ISD
Carrollton-Carrollton/FB ISD
Carrollton-Dallas ISD
Cedar Hill-Cedar Hill ISD
Cockrell Hill-Dallas ISD
Combine-Crandall ISD
Coppell-Carrollton/FB ISD
Coppell-Coppell ISD
Dallas-Carrollton/FB ISD
Dallas-Dallas ISD
Dallas-Highland Park ISD
Dallas-Plano ISD
Dallas-Richardson ISD
DeSoto-DeSoto ISD
Duncanville-Duncanville ISD
Farmers Branch-Carrollton/FB ISD
Farmers Branch-Dallas ISD
Ferris-Ferris ISD
Garland-Garland ISD
Garland-Richardson ISD
Glenn Heights-Red Oak ISD
Grand Prairie-Arlington ISD
Grand Prairie-Grand Prairie ISD
Grand Prairie-Mansfield ISD
Grapevine-Grp/Colley ISD
Highland Park-Highland Pk ISD
Hutchins-Dallas ISD
Irving-Carrollton/FB ISD
Irving-Irving ISD
Lancaster-Lancaster ISD
Lewisville-Lewisville ISD
Mesquite-Mesquite ISD
Ovilla-Red Oak ISD
Richardson-Plano ISD
Richardson-Richardson ISD
Rowlett-Garland ISD
Sachse-Garland ISD
Seagoville-Dallas ISD
Sunnyvale-Sunnyvale ISD
University Park-Highland Pk ISD
Wilmer-Dallas ISD
Wylie-Wylie ISD

Beltline Ashmoore PID
Berkshire Park PID #17
Brookfield PID
Candle Meadow PID
Cedar Hill PID #4
Cedar Hill PID #5
Country Club PID
Crescent Heights PID
Dallas Co MUD No. 4
Deep Ellum PID
Downtown PID
Fairway Bend PID
Forum Estates PID
Glendover Estates PID
Greenway Trails PID
High Hawk PID
High Pointe PID
Irving FCD Sec 1
Irving FCD Sec 3
Klyde Warren Park PID
Knox St PID
Lake Highlands PID
Lake Parks PID
Lancaster Boardwalk PID
Levee District 14
Lone Star Meadows PID
Meadowview PID
Midtown (Vickery) Prem PID
Midtown (Vickery) Stand PID
Millbrook East PID
Mills Branch PID
Monterrey Park PID
North Lake Highlands PID
Oak Hollow Sheffield PID
Oak Lawn-Hi Line PID
Parkview PID
Peninsula PID
Pleasant Run Est. PID
Prestonwood Std PID
Rolling Meadows PID
Silverado Springs PID
South Side PREM PID
South Side STD PID
Southwest Village PID
Stillwater Canyon PID
University Crossing PID
Uptown PID
Valwood Improv Auth
Walingford Village PID
Waterford Oaks PID
Westchester PID
Wilmer MUD No. 1
Winding Hollow PID

1.808922
1.822557
2.007364
2.107029
1.73785   
1.751485
1.979855
1.907821 
1.852400 
1.657732 
1.708432 
1.903800 
1.917435 
1.787100 
1.962650
2.025400
1.965634
1.936034 
1.742600
1.756235
1.891100
1.956146
2.010446
1.883815
1.979000
1.933200
2.022400
1.379965
1.290950
1.842817
1.788200
1.820500
2.044506
1.755735
2.002400
1.945013
1.800130
1.862880
2.036091
1.916816
1.923667
1.855400
1.312364
1.644878
1.960001

0.150000
0.110000
0.110000
0.265378
0.100000
0.100000
0.080000
0.160000
1.000000
0.120000
0.139000
0.150000
0.100000
0.240000
0.200000
0.180000
0.100000
0.378200
0.093500
0.025000
0.150000
0.130000
0.110000
0.200000
N/A
0.085000
0.100000
0.100000
0.050000
0.130000
0.360000
0.110000
0.120000
0.065000
0.150000
0.215000
0.115000
0.220000
0.075000
0.250000
0.150000
0.150000
0.120000
0.190000
0.179140
0.100000
0.045000
0.060000
0.085000
0.100000
0.090000
0.212500
0.100000

0.609822
0.609822
0.794629
0.794629
0.538750
0.538750
0.636455
0.695086
0.350000
0.458632
0.458632
0.704700
0.704700
0.704700
0.704700
0.704700
0.684934
0.614834
0.543500
0.543500
0.534800
0.689746
0.689746
0.565015
0.660000
0.660000
0.660000
0.241165
0.20855
0.630082
0.589100
0.589100
0.604606
0.422435
0.690000
0.626213
0.542180
0.542180
0.769691
0.650416
0.710932
0.453000
0.229964
0.432143
0.534301

0.983600
0.997235
0.997235
1.096900
0.983600
0.997235
1.127900
0.997235
1.286900
0.983600
1.034300
0.983600
0.997235
0.866900
1.042450
1.105200
1.065200
1.105700
0.983600
0.997235
1.140800
1.050900
1.105200
1.103300
1.103500
1.057700
1.146900
0.923300
0.866900
0.997235
0.983600
1.015900
1.224400
1.117800
1.096900
1.103300
1.042450
1.105200
1.050900
1.050900
0.997235
1.186900
0.866900
0.997235
1.210200

0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500
0.215500

Cities/ISD Special DistrictsTotal City ISD County

Please be aware that this is a general overview of the tax rates in your area. For detailed information about tax rates for a specific property, we recommend
consulting your Realtor or title company.


